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
fireplace for those chilly nights. Chateau LeVeaux comes 
with many amenities, including pool, whirlpool, sauna, and 
their spectacular common deck for those big sky views. 
Tofte is close to all the action on the shore, including the ski 
hill, hiking trails, golf, and great restaurants & cool music. 
This one is not to be missed! Showing appointments being 
taken now. MLS 6078779   $76,000

NEW PRICE

SOLDLakeshore lot on Poplar Lake with a new 2 
stall garage, electric, driveway, nicely wooded, 

great views to the north and west, 200’ lake front-
age, 1.8 acres, on a private road with year around 

access. MLS 6074074 $158,000

1 Bedroom log cabin on Gunflint Lake, 
306’ of lake frontage, 5.3 acres, approved septic 

permit, electricity, 3 Season, $229,000
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Talk to Terry!

Phone:  218-387-1501   Cell:  218-370-8977 Terry@BacklundRealty.com

Terry R. Backlund  
Broker/Owner
Lori A. Backlund  
Real Estate Agent

Phone:  218-387-1501   Cell:  218-370-8977 
Terry@BacklundRealty.com

6.7 acre parcel. Close to GM
MLS# 6074988  Price: $39,500

East PinE Mtn. Rd.
GRand MaRais

338 ft. of Lake Superior on 14.53 acres.
1 Bedroom Cabin, Garage, Dock
MLS# 6029532  Price: $319,000

10 OnGstad Rd.  
HOvland

864 sq. ft. home 2 Car Garage 7.26 
Acres 

MLS# 6078073  Price: $169,900

207 E dEERyaRd Rd  
GRand MaRais, Mn

4 Bedroom 5 Bath 2 Car Garage
Huge home at 3900 sq. ft.

MLS# 6077992  Price: $318,750
1170 Sq. Ft. on 4.75 Acres

MLS#  6078632  Price: $154,900

2+ Bedroom 2 Bath 
1176 sq.ft.home on 5 acres

MLS# 6079593  Price: $179,000

Classic 4 Bedroom 2 Bath with large 
porch. Additional 440 sq. ft. cabin

MLS# TBD  Price: $362,000

2 Bed 1 Bath 780 sq. ft. cabin
3 Car Garage with 1277 sq. ft. loft 

3.93 acres on 248 ft of Lake Superior 
shoreline.

MLS# TBD  Price: $780,000

1620 E Hwy 61   
GRand MaRais, Mn

69 BiRcH dRivE   
GRand MaRais,  Mn

635 cty. Rd. 6   
GRand MaRais, Mn

319 2nd avE w.   
GRand MaRais, Mn

4038  cascadE BEacH 
Rd.  lutsEn, Mn

Price 

Reduced Price 

ReducedSold

SoldSold

New 
Listing

list your 
property 
here For 
results! 

list your 
property 
here For 
results! 

list your 
property 
here For 
results! 
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NORTH SHORE
Serving Cook County since 1971

(218) 387-2131
(800) 732-2131

101 West Hwy. 61
Grand Marais, MN 55604

info@cbnorthshore.com

www.CBNorthShore.com

On Lake Superior

Lake Superior Lots

2888 W Hwy 61, 
Grand Marais  
Fabulous views of both 

Artist Point and the 
Sawtooth Mountains!  

Stunning Lake Superior lot 
with 1.24A, 200’ ledgerock 
shoreline embedded with 

Thomsonite Stones, making 
this piece of Lake Superior 

Shoreline truly unique.
MLS 6076120  

$239,900

Schroeder Lots 
Massively expansive ledge 
rock shoreline make these 
two lots some of the most 
amazing shoreline you will 

see on the North Shore. 
Lots are 2+ acres and 200 
ft wide with significantly 

more meandering shoreline.  
MLS 6078583 

$299,900  
and 6078584 
$339,900

Stonegate Rd, 
Hovland 

Lovely Lake Superior 
lot, located on the scenic 

Chicago Bay Road.  Nicely 
wooded, private, and well 
insulated from Highway 

61, this lot offers an escape 
with no inconvenience.
MLS 6030329 

$189,900  
and 6030330 
$194,900

condos

22 E Rosebush Lane 
Marvel at the views of Artist Point from this stunning 4 bedroom, 4 bath premier home 

located west of Grand Marais. Must see to appreciate the custom tile work, built-ins,  
floor to ceiling windows, cobblestone fireplace, decks and expansive gourmet kitchen & much 

more.  Home is complete with AC, back-up generator & oversized garage.  
Private 2.96 acre lot with 243’ of gravel shoreline.

MLS 6075855 - $890,000

16 Beargrease Crossing 
Spectacular 4BR, 3BA Lake Superior home on a private 5.26 lot that includes a waterfall, 276 

ft. of ledgerock, gravel beach shoreline and minutes from Grand Marais. Gourmet kitchen 
with huge island, stainless steel appliances & a lovely farm kitchen sink; floor to ceiling 
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

418 4th Ave W
Spacious 4 BR home on a large corner lot with 
a 5-stall garage & 24x24 workshop. Features 

vaulted ceilings, open floor plan, huge windows 
surrounding the gas fireplace and  

an updated kitchen.
MLS 6075590 - $375,000

NEW 413 3rd Ave E. 
Affordable Grand Marais living that is located 
on a very quiet street.  Cute 3BR, 1BA home 

will remind you of a cabin in the woods with the 
spacious .29A heavily wooded lot. 
 MLS 6079884 - $214,900

NEW 234 W 10th Ave W
Lovely traditional 4 BR, 3 BA home with floor to ceiling FP, dining 
nook overlooking the creek, open floor plan, spacious kitchen, w/o 

lower level and det’d 2 car garage.  This is a totally  
move-in-ready masterpiece. 

MLS 6079966 - $389,900

NEW 11 Wildflower Lane, Lutsen
Beautiful 4 BR, 4 BA home with lots of special touches - gourmet 

designed kitchen, hickory floors, fireplace, eagle nest style loft, custom 
tilework and a separate w/o apartment, Lake Superior Views, Large 

Deck all on 6+ acres in Lutsen.
MLS TBD - $489,900

NEW 117 W 6th Ave 
Classic 3+BR, 3BA home in a quiet neighborhood, but a short walk 
from the lake and downtown. Wonderful natural light, hardwood 
floors, a stone fireplace, updated kitchen, & finished lower level. 

MLS 6079902 - $319,000  

Greenwood Lake 
Private cabin on the coveted Greenwood Lake! Very private lot 

with 4.59A, 366’ shoreline , private bay, very accessible waterfront, 
dock, sandy swimming area, walking trails, mature trees and year 

round access. 
MLS 6078729 - $179,900

REDUCED Birch Lake 42 Soderberg Lane
SERIOUSLY! Check out one of the only grandfathered-in Boat 

Houses in Cook County.  This lot features 412 ft of shoreline with 
3+ acres; plus there is add’l acreage available. Property includes an 

older rustic cabin, is fully surveyed, year round access. 
$199,900 - MLS TBD

113 Winter Wren 
One room cabin is situated on 1.5A with 263’ of shoreline on West 
Twin Lake. Wonderful views of the surrounding hills and bluffs and 
the user-friendly lake-shore makes it easy to launch your canoe or 

kayak.
MLS 6075942 - $125,000

SOL
D SOL

D

PEN
DIN

G
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NORTH 
SHORE

(218) 387-2131     •     (800) 732-2131
www.CBNorthShore.com   

101 West Hwy . 61
Grand Marais, MN 55604

info@cbnorthshore.com

L a k e  S u p e r i o r  V i ew

Whispering Pine 
Private lot at the end of Wes 
Hedstrom Trail, just high enough 
for a view of Leo Lake.  Convenient 
location mid-Gunflint Trail.
MLS 6077021 - $45,000

19XX Camp 20 Road 
Affordably priced 20 acre parcel with 
privacy, situated near Federal land to 
the north. Seasonal access off of of 
the Camp 15 Loop Rd in Hovland.
MLS 6076349 - $24,900

West Hwy 61 – Grand Marais 
Attractive & affordable building site 
with 3+ acres & easy access right 
off of Hwy 61. Minutes from town 
and connects to the Superior Hiking 
Trail.
MLS 6078588 - $44,000 

Railroad Drive – Lutsen
Sweet 1.7 A building site located 
in the heart of Lutsen. Gently 
rolling topography, mature trees – 
easy building site and near many 
recreational opportunities.
MLS 6023743 - $39,900

23XX Co Rd 7
Cabin or future home site? Beautiful 
lot with 6.83 acres, abundant with 
trails, flowing creek and abutting 
State land! Includes a camper with a 
nice deck & outhouse. 
MLS 6079966 - $57,500

County Road 7 
Check out this property with 2.27 
acres within city limits. Build 
your home or consider doing a 
subdivision.
MLS 6075749 - $55,000

North Rd – Hovland 
Affordably price 20 acre lot that 
is perfect for a private, year round 
retreat. Power, phone and broadband  
available at the road. 
MLS 6024552 - $39,900

XX Boulder Point Rd 
Attractive YR building site with 3.22 
A; private driveway;  seasonal creek 
and gentle southern slope with some 
partial views of Lake Superior. 
MLS 6078705 - $59,900

County Road 67 – Grand 
Marais
Breathtaking views of Lake Superior 
from this 2.24 A lot. Year round 
access, surveyed, private driveway 
and directly abuts State land to the 
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